Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) #: 54641215

CIARFIAE Report Date: July 5, 2024 | 5:03 PM EDT
|

Report Status: Complete

Jy-oild
2012 NISSAN TITAN S

Pickup | 8 Cylinders | Gas
TN6AAOCC3CN313281

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 214,518 KM

One > No Reported >
Owner Accidents ™

No Lien Records
Found
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Glass Records found Last Registered In: 3 Service Records Found
British Columbia (Normal)

o
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No U.S. History Found 1 Open Recall Found Not Actively Declared
Stolen

“; % Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca
No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-
history-data) that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada as of July 05, 2024 (or
once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX
Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America,
and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information
about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used
vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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@, Lien Check

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

3’ @ No lien records found in British Columbia.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search
government records in each Canadian
province and territory (excluding Northwest
Territories) where the vehicle is currentl
registered and where it has historically been
registered. We do not check for liens or title
in any U.S. state.

If a VIN has no registration records in
Canada, we cannot check for liens. We
cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers,
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty
equipment.

Purchasers should always get written
confirmation from vendors that there is no
lien on the vehicle.
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CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee
If for some reason our lien

check fails to accurately reflect

the Canadian enforceable lien

status of a vehicle at the time
of the search, CARFAX Canada

will reimburse the party that

purchased the report and relied on it to
their detriment to a maximum amount of
(1) the value of the car (2) the value of the
lien (3) Five Thousand Dollars Canadian
($5,000.00), whichever is lower.
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Lk Accident/Damage

@) There are no police reported accidents, estimates, or claims reported on this vehicle, however, we
found other damage records that are outlined below.

Other Damage Records

RECORD DATE DETAILS

AMOUNT

©2015 Sep 30 British Columbia, Canada
Glass Record $598.87

©2019Feb 3 British Columbia, Canada
Glass Record $575.60

a# Registration

@This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal

|

branding.
We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

[

, S

TN6AAOCC3CN313281



Service Records

DATE ODOMETER  SOURCE DETAILS
2017 Apr 177,490 Kal Tire 036 Vehicle serviced
1 KM Prince George, British
Columbia, Canada
2017 Oct Kal Tire 036 Vehicle serviced
7 Prince George, British * Oil and filter changed
Columbia, Canada * Four wheel alignment performed
2018 214,518 Kal Tire 036 Vehicle serviced
May 5 KM Prince George, British + Alignment checked
Columbia, Canada ¢ One tire mounted

¢ One tire balanced
) Open Recalls

Recall #: PC947 | ARM TTN DR AB EM NTB23-080 Recall Date: 2023 Feb 10

Recall Description

THE RESIN EMBLEM ON THE DRIVER S AIRBAG MODULE COVER IN AFFECTED VEHICLES MAY HAVE
REDUCED DURABILITY DUE TO POTENTIAL SUPPLIER PRODUCTION PROCESS VARIATION. IN THIS
CONDITION, OVER TIME THE POSTS OF THE EMBLEM MAY DEVELOP CRACKS, AND THE EMBLEM AND
RETAINER COMPONENTS COULD DETACH IN THE EVENT OF AN AIRBAG DEPLOYMENT.

Remedy
Dealers will inspect and, if necessary, replace the Driver Airbag Cover.

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to
find out if the recall has been closed, please contact NISSAN or visit Nissan's website.
(https://www.nissanusa.com/recalls-vin.html)

2 Stolen Vehicle Check

e , B
- @This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

)

’.Q:). Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER  SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2012 Mar 17 Motor Vehicle Dept.  Canadian Registration Issued or
British Columbia, Renewal Renewed
Canada First Owner Reported
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2012 Dec 1

2013 Nov 30

2014 Nov 29

2015 Sep 30

2015 Dec 5

2016 Dec 4

2017 Apr 1

2017 Oct 7

2017 Dec 2

2018 May 5

2018 Nov 11

2019 Feb 3

2019 Nov 10

2023 Feb 10

ODOMETER

177,490
KM

214,518
KM

SOURCE

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia,
Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia,
Canada

Kal Tire 036
Prince George, British
Columbia, Canada

Kal Tire 036
Prince George, British
Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia,
Canada

Kal Tire 036
Prince George, British
Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia,
Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia,
Canada

NISSAN

RECORD TYPE

Canadian
Renewal

Canadian
Renewal

Canadian
Renewal

Glass Record

Canadian
Renewal

Canadian
Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian
Renewal

Service Record

Canadian
Renewal

Glass Record

Canadian
Renewal

Recall

DETAILS

Registration Issued or
Renewed

Registration Issued or
Renewed

Registration Issued or
Renewed

$598.87

Registration Issued or
Renewed

Registration Issued or
Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or
Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or
Renewed

$575.60

Registration Issued or
Renewed

Manufacturer Recall
Issued
Recall # PC947
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"ié
i(i} Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca
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